
 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 
BUS NO. 05 JH15AA 8819 (Via Madhupur Railway Station)       DRIVER: Nakul Pandit       MOBILE NO.: 7739550597 

(This timing shall be effective from 01.03.2023) 

MITT: 9:00 AM 
 

MACHUTAND DURGA MANDIR: 9:05 AM 
 

PANHAKOLHA: 9:10 AM 
 

MADHUPUR COLLEGE: 9:15 AM 
 

PETROL PUMP (PATHERCHAPTI): 9:20 AM 
 

SAI MANDIR, BARBAD: 9:25 AM 
 

SHEIKPURA DURGA MANDIR: 9:27 AM 
 

BIJLI OFFICE: 9:30 AM 
 

PANCHMANDIR ROAD: 9:32 AM 
 

TVS SHOWROOM: 9:33 AM 
 

CANARA BANK MORE: 9:35 AM 
 

MADHUPUR RAILWAY STATION VIA RAJBARI ROAD: 9:40 AM 
 

KALIPUR TOWN: 9:45 AM 
 

OJHA MORE: 9:50 AM 
 

MITT: 10:00 AM 
 

*Timings may fluctuate as per the traffic conditions.        
         



 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 
BUS NO. 04 JH15Q 2032 (Via Khalashi Mohalla)       DRIVER: Hardeo Pandit       MOBILE NO.: 7250827377 

(This timing shall be effective from 01.03.2023) 

MITT: 9:00 AM 
 

KHALASHI MOHALLA 9:05 AM 
 

BHERWA ROAD: 9:10 AM 
 

SARJU KUWAN: 9:12 AM 
 

NAWADIH BHERWA: 9:15 AM 
 

PIPRASOL MORE: 9:20 AM 
 

JAYANTIGRAM: 9:25 AM 
 

SHALOM SCHOOL: 9:30 AM 
 

CHANDMARI: 9:32 AM 
 

DALMIA KOOP: 9:33 AM 
 

MADHUPUR BUS STAND: 9:35 AM 
 

LAKHNA MORE VIA KHALASHI MOHALLA: 9:40 AM 
 

LA-O-PALA FACTORY MORE: 9:45 AM 
 

MITT: 9:50 AM 
 

*Timings may fluctuate as per the traffic conditions.  


